
 

 

Stops and Departure Times 
Service between Firebaugh and Fresno 

Monday through Friday 

For information, please call: 1-800-325-7433 
 
 

 

Departures Firebaugh to Fresno: 
 

Firebaugh AM PM 

Firebaugh Senior Center - 1601 Thomas Conboy Ave. 7:00 AM 1:30 PM 

Family Dollar - 1020 N St. 7:06 AM 1:33 PM 

Sunset Place - 1544 N St. 7:08 AM 1:38 PM 

Mendota 

Chevron - 218 Oller St. 7:20 AM 1:50 PM 

Bus shelter - 6th St. & Oller St. 7:23 AM 1:53 PM 

Valero - 1267 Oller St. 7:26 AM 1:56 PM 

Kerman 

Me-n-Ed’s - 15191 W. Whitesbridge 7:49 AM 2:16 PM 

Walmart - 14061 W. Whitesbridge (bus shelter along Goldenrod Avenue) 7:51 AM 2:20 PM 

Fresno 

Courthouse Park (FAX Shelter L) - Fresno St. & L St.  8:11 AM 2:36 PM 

Amtrak/Greyhound - 2650 Tulare St. 8:15 AM 2:40 PM 

 

Departures Fresno to Firebaugh: 

Fresno AM PM 

Amtrak/Greyhound - 2650 Tulare Street 9:40 AM 4:12 PM 

Courthouse Park (FAX Shelter L) - Fresno St. & L St. 9:45 AM 4:19 PM 

Kerman 

Walmart - 14061 W. Whitesbridge (bus shelter along Goldenrod Avenue) 10:06 AM 4:35 PM 

Round Table - 15200 W. Whitesbridge 10:14 AM 4:40 PM 

Mendota 

Valero - 1267 Oller St. 10:34 AM 5:04 PM 

Bus shelter - 6th St. & Oller St. 10:37 AM 5:07 PM 

Ramon’s Tire Shop - 261 Oller St. 10:40 AM 5:10 PM 

Firebaugh 

Latino Market - 1291 O St. 10:50 AM 5:20 PM 

Firebaugh Supermarket - 1125 N St. 10:54 AM 5:24 PM 

Firebaugh Senior Center - 1601 Thomas Conboy Ave. 11:00 AM 5:30 PM 

Service may be delayed due to inclement weather. 

 

Note: The bus will make a stop, upon request or as needed at the Shasta Market and/or the Slough located between Kerman 

and Mendota. Updated 12/19/17 

 
 

 
 

 
Inter-City Transit 

Westside 



 

 

 

Fares (Exact Change Required) 
Service between Firebaugh and Fresno 

Monday through Friday 
Service provided by a thirty (30) passenger, ADA 

wheelchair accessible bus. 

For information, please call: 1-800-325-7433 
 
 

 

 
Travel Between Cities in 

Either Directions 

General Public 
Elderly (60+) & Disabled & 

Children with Adult: 

 
One-Way 

Round 

Trip 

Monthly 

Pass 

 
One-Way 

Round 

Trip 

Monthly 

Pass 

Firebaugh & Mendota $0.85 $1.70 $34.00 $0.50 $1.00 $20.00 

Firebaugh & Kerman $1.50 $3.00 $60.00 $1.00 $2.00 $40.00 

Firebaugh & Fresno $3.00 $6.00 $120.00 $2.50 $5.00 $100.00 

Mendota & Kerman $0.85 $1.70 $34.00 $0.50 $1.00 $20.00 

Mendota & Fresno $2.50 $5.00 $100.00 $2.00 $4.00 $80.00 

Kerman & Fresno $2.00 $4.00 $80.00 $1.50 $3.00 $60.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Observed Holidays 

No service on Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day, Veteran’s Day, Thanksgiving Days (Thursday and Friday), 
Christmas Day, New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday, Lincoln’s Birthday, President’s Day, Cesar Chavez’s 
Birthday, and Memorial Day. 

 

For information, please call: 1-800-325-7433 | www.RuralTransit.org 

 
 

 
 

Inter-City Transit 

Westside 

http://www.ruraltransit.org/

